
 

 

 

 

MAY 
 

12th: 

EOPS/CARE/CalWORKs  

Student Recognition Ceremony  

When: Thursday, May 12, 2016 

Where:  DTC 13-1700 

Time: 6 - 7:30PM, Reception begins at 5:00 PM 

 

13th: 

Upward Bound Recognition 

When: Friday , May 13, 2016 

Where: 9C Student Life 

Time: 7:00—8:30PM 

 

14th: 

Student of Educators of Distinction Ceremony 

When: Saturday, May 14, 2016 

Where:  Pacific Palms Resor t 

Time: 11:00am– 3:00PM 

 

18th: 

International Student Recognition Ceremony 

When: Wednesday, May 18, 2016 

Where: Founders Hall 

Time: 4:00 –6:00PM 

 

20th: 

ACES Program 

Transfer Celebration 

When: Fr iday, May 20, 2016 

Where: DTC 13-1700 

Time: 6:00-8:00PM 

 

26th: 

Aspire End of the Year  Celebration 

When: Thursday, May 26, 2016 

Where: 9C Student Life 

Time: 5:00pm 

JUNE 
1st: 

Arise Milestones Recognition Ceremony 

When: Wednesday, June 1, 2016 

Where: Founder s 

Time: 6:00pm – 8:00PM 

 

2nd: 

Student Leadership & Advisor Award 

When: Thursday, June 2, 2016 

Where: DTC 13-1700 

Time: 2:00-4:00PM 

 

3rd: 

SSEED Program 

Networking & Award Recognition 

When: Friday, June 3, 2016 

Where: Founder s Hall 

Time: 2:30-4:00PM 

 

4th: 

Scholarship Award Ceremony 

When: Saturday, June 4, 2016 

Where: Bridges Auditor ium, Pomona College 

Time: 1:00– 3:00PM 

 

8th: 

Veterans Recognition Ceremony 

When: Wednesday, June 8, 2016 

Where: Founder s Hall 

Time: 5:30pm – 8:00PM 

 

9th 

Transfer Achievement Celebration 

When: Thursday, June 9, 2016 

Where: Hilmer  Lodge Stadium 

Time: 5:30—8:00PM 

 

10th: 

Campus Wide 

COMMENCEMENT 

When: Friday, June 10,  2016 

Where: HILMER LOGE STADIUM 

STUDENT SERVICES END OF  YEAR 

CEREMONIES 


